Name of the Corporate Debtor: LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Comn’}ggf:s%p;ﬁg}]%fucnjl (':r:' 17-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 05-08-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1864

6609091878

1816

5977793871

46.17

631298007.6

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1063784971

888784971

6.87

175000000

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

641651590.2

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

58200

0.00

58200

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

19

6182807669

12

6060984639

46.82

121823029.5

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5067499958

19564894266.2

18701280

12946264761

0.14

7082792456.2

5048798678

5976977915.1

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/15751
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-08 16:24:20-4c197308cbc1c8403b218c7065ff1307.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-08 16:24:20-f3385210bc009d67471bd739689779de.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-08-08 16:24:20-f8c8b903cb2e4f297e4b96d4b9c1e98a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-08 16:24:20-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-08 16:24:20-8cc4c84c13f8a98d3ab6b19ed1622de0.pdf
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