Name of the Corporate Debtor: LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 05-08-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1864	6609091878	1816	5977793871	46.17		0	631298007.6	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1063784971	1	888784971	6.87		0	175000000	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	641651590.2	0	0	0.00		0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	58200	0	0	0.00		0	58200	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	19	6182807669	12	6060984639	46.82		0	121823029.5	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	5067499958	1	18701280	0.14	0	0	5048798678	Annexure 9
Total		1890	19564894266.2	1830	12946264761	100.00	0	7082792456.2	5976977915.1	